
SAUVIGNON

BLANC
Crisp, bright, and citrusy, our 2024 vintage encapsulates

what makes Lodi Sauvignon Blanc so remarkable. Enjoy this 

sustainable wine with salads, sushi, and fish and chips.

Vintage

Sourced from

Brix at harvest

Alcohol

pH

Titratable acidity

Residual sugar

Aromas

Tasting notes

Color

Winemaker 
notes

RESCUEDOGWINES . COM

Mouthfeel

2024

Lodi AVA

19–21

12.7%

3.49

5.29 g/L

0.48 g/L

Melon, grapefruit

Vibrant and aromatic, with notes of Lemongrass and Green 
Apple.

Pale straw

Crisp

98% Sauvignon Blanc, 2% Chenin Blanc. Aged in 
stainless steel. Vegan.


