

RESCUE DOG WINES

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Crisp, bright, and citrusy, our 2024 vintage encapsulates what makes Lodi Sauvignon Blanc so remarkable. Enjoy this sustainable wine with salads, sushi, and fish and chips.

Vintage	2024
Sourced from	Lodi AVA
Brix at harvest	19-21
Alcohol	12.7%
pH	3.49
Titratable acidity	5.29 g/L
Residual sugar	0.48 g/L
Aromas	Melon, grapefruit
Tasting notes	Vibrant and aromatic, with notes of Lemongrass and Green Apple.
Color	Pale straw
Mouthfeel	Crisp
Winemaker notes	98% Sauvignon Blanc, 2% Chenin Blanc. Aged in stainless steel. Vegan.



RESCUEDOGWINES.COM